CLUB NEWS 21/11/16

Winter Social Competitions

Weather permitting this week completes the 8 week Social Competitions. The leader
boards are attached. New competitions commence on the following week through to
Friday December 16.

BLI AGM Motions

The meeting to discuss the BLI AGM Motions is confirmed for Tuesday 22 November in
the Committee Room in the Main Building at 20.00. Try to bring copies of the motions
with you. The meeting is for Full Member Men only.

LCC AGM

Reminder of the AGM on Friday 25 November in the Bowls Pavilion at 20.00

Ron Prince

LEADER BOARDS

WEDNESDAY RINKS

7 Weeks to 16/11/16 Score P LS
Ann O'Herlihy 108 6 10
Jimmy Walker 106 7 13
Anto Grey 99 7 1
Pat MacDonagh 99 6 12
Eileen Doyle 98 7 6
Tony Fitzpatrick 96 7 14
Maurice Kelly 95 6 10
Brendan Redmond 94 7 10
Lorcan Finn 93 6 10
Phelim Hamill 90 6 7
Maeve Hoey 86 7 10



Mary Keating
Nuala Whitney
Fergal Moore
Paul Farrell
FRIDAY TRIPLES

7 Weeks to 18/11/16
Phelim Hamill
Anto Grey
Eileen Doyle

Ron Prince
Brendan Redmond
Tony Fitzpatrick
James Walker
Annette  Finn
Carmel Hourican
Agnes Gillick

Pat MacDonagh
Terry O'Farrell
Lorcan Finn
Nuala Kinsela
Marion O'Callaghan

83
83
82
81

Score
106
106
102
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71
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70
69
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