CLUB NEWS 21/11/16

Winter Social Competitions

Weather permitting this week completes the 8 week Social Competitions. The leader boards are attached. New competitions commence on the following week through to Friday December 16.

BLI AGM Motions

The meeting to discuss the BLI AGM Motions is confirmed for Tuesday 22 November in the Committee Room in the Main Building at 20.00. Try to bring copies of the motions with you. The meeting is for Full Member Men only.

LCC AGM

Reminder of the AGM on Friday 25 November in the Bowls Pavilion at 20.00

Ron Prince

LEADER BOARDS

WEDNES	DAY RINKS			
7 Weeks t	o 16/11/16	Score	Р	LS
Ann	O'Herlihy	108	6	10
Jimmy	Walker	106	7	13
Anto	Grey	99	7	11
Pat	MacDonagh	99	6	12
Eileen	Doyle	98	7	6
Tony	Fitzpatrick	96	7	14
Maurice	Kelly	95	6	10
Brendan	Redmond	94	7	10
Lorcan	Finn	93	6	10
Phelim	Hamill	90	6	7
Maeve	Hoey	86	7	10

Mary	Keating	83	7	7
Nuala	Whitney	83		
Fergal	Moore	82	6	7
Paul	Farrell	81		
FRIDAY T	RIPLES			
7 Weeks t	o 18/11/16	Score	Р	LS
Phelim	Hamill	106	6	9
Anto	Grey	106	6	11
Eileen	Doyle	102	7	12
Ron	Prince	95	7	9
Brendan	Redmond	91	6	7
Tony	Fitzpatrick	88	6	9
James	Walker	87	7	7
Annette	Finn	83	6	6
Carmel	Hourican	79	6	8
Agnes	Gillick	77	7	8
Pat	MacDonagh	75		
Terry	O'Farrell	71	6	8
Lorcan	Finn	70	6	7
Nuala	Kinsela	70	6	7
Marion	O'Callaghan	69	6	6
Marion	Coanagnan	00	J	3